
Technical information



InstaGrufe module dimensions 

90mm

540mm

540mm

90mm

30-40mm

Substrate

Membrane 3mm

Module side elevation

Module plan

Vegetation



Substrate soil for intensive

and extensive green roof

Vegetation

Drainage material (if required)
Protection fleece 

to lay over the roof prior to

installing modules

Membrane (non-woven textile)

to avoid intermingling between

substrate and drainage

InstaGrufe module assembly 



by rotating the adjoining module 900 , the locators 
will slot together forming a rigid construction and a
seamless planting effect.

Place first module in position

Take second module and rotate 900 

Putting InstaGrufe together 



GrufeGuard assembly

Drainage slots

100-150mm

If the Grufe modules are not fitting up against a wall, ballustrade etc. Grufe Guard

can be use to provide a finshed edge for the roof feature. 

GrufeGuard is available in a range of optional heights to suit the application.



Layouts

180cm

create a pathway edge

fit around Velux roof windows

use as a corner feature
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